
MAATWERKLESSEN 
 

vrijdag 4 oktober 2024vrijdag 4 oktober 2024 

 

 

 Donderdag 
 

   Vrijdag   

8 Diataal 
M&M/WOT 
Engels 
WOT 

ANR 
BOS 
PAM 
HAI 

1.09w 
1.09i 
1.03w 
1.01c 

8 Sport  
WOT 
Nederlands 

SCH 
GRG 
BNA 

l.o.  
1.01a 
1.01c 

9 Wiskunde klas 1 
Nederlands 
WOT 
Techniek inhalen 
 

VEA 
BNA 
PAM 
FOR 

1.03i 
1.01c 
1.03w 
1.78p 

9 Dans  
Beeldende vorming 
(schoolbreed) 
Verzorging (bakken) 
klas 2 
WOT 

KAM 
DAS 
 
HUH 
 
PAX 

0.84 
0.70p 
 
1.86w 
 
1.03w 

10 Techniek inhalen FOR 1.78p 10 Verzorging (bakken) 
klas 2 
Beeldende vorming 
(schoolbreed)  
Fotografie  

HUH 
 
DAS 
 
PAX 

1.86w 
 
0.70p 
 
1.03w 

 

SOVA klas 2  ZAP/HUH  vrijdag  6  1.01b   

WOT    HAI   dinsdag 8  1.01a 

  

 

 Maandag 
 

   Woensdag   

8 Biologie 
Wiskunde 
WOT 
WOT 
WOT 

STO 
KRW 
PAX 
HAI 
GRG 

1.01a 
1.03i 
1.77p 
1.03w 
1.04w 

8 Wiskunde klas 1 FOA 1.04i 

9 WOT 
Engels 
Muziek  
Dans schoolbreed 
WOT  
Beeldende vorming 
Wiskunde bk2a 
Techniek 
Techniek 
WOT 

HES 
BOS 
VEA 
KAM 
TIK 
DAS 
KRW 
PAX 
FOR 
GRG 

1.01a 
1.09i 
0.60p 
0.84 
1.01c 
1.78p 
1.03w 
1.77p 
1.77p 
1.04w 

9 Diataal 
EHBO 
WOT 
Techniek 

ANR 
TIK 
PAX 
FOR 

1.03i 
1.86w 
1.03w 
1.78p 

10 WOT 
Beeldende 
vorming/techniek 
Muziek  
Techniek  

HES 
DAS 
 
VEA 
FOR 

1.01a 
1.77p 
 
0.60p 
1.78p 

10 WOT 
Techniek 
WOT 

PAX 
FOR 
TIK 

1.03w 
1.78p 
1.86w 


